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North Carolina

Roy Cooper (D) - January 2017—Current
January 1, 2017-2025 (term limits)

“‘\
-

Senate
Tillis, Thom - (R - NC)
Class I Budd, Ted - (R - NC)
113 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 Class llI
(202) 224-6342 217 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
Contact: www.tillis.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-me (202) 224-3154

House of Representatives

District Name Party Room Phone Committee Assighment
1st Davis, Donald S 1123 LHOB (202) 225-3101 Agriculture|Armed Services
2nd Ross, Deborah S 1221 LHOB (202) 225-3032 Judiciary|Ethics|Science, Space, and Technology|Select

Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic
3rd Murphy, Gregory 407 CHOB (202) 225-3415 House Administration|Veterans' Affairs|Ways and Means



https://governor.nc.gov/
http://www.tillis.senate.gov/
https://www.tillis.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-me
https://www.budd.senate.gov/
https://dondavis.house.gov/
https://ross.house.gov/
https://murphy.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Seal_of_the_Governor_of_North_Carolina.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Gov._Roy_Cooper.jpg
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District
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th
13th
14th

Name

Foushee, Valerie

Foxx, Virginia

Manning, Kathy
Rouzer, David

Bishop, Dan

Hudson, Richard
McHenry, Patrick

Edwards, Chuck

Adams, Alma

Nickel, Wiley
Jackson, Jeff

House of Representatives

Party

D

oo X XV X XUV O X

Room
1716 LHOB

2462 RHOB

307 CHOB
2333 RHOB
2459 RHOB

2112 RHOB
2134 RHOB
1505 LHOB

2436 RHOB
1133 LHOB
1318 LHOB

Phone
(202) 225-1784

(202) 225-2071

(202) 225-3065
(202) 225-2731
(202) 225-1976

(202) 225-3715
(202) 225-2576
(202) 225-6401

(202) 225-1510
(202) 225-4531
(202) 225-5634

Committee Assignment
Transportation and Infrastructure|Science, Space, and
Technology

Education and the Workforce|Oversight and
Accountability

Education and the Workforce|Foreign Affairs
Agriculture|Transportation and Infrastructure

Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed
Govt|Homeland Security|Judiciary
Energy and Commerce

Financial Services

Budget|Oversight and Accountability| Transportation and
Infrastructure
Agriculture|Education and the Workforce

Financial Services
Armed Services|Science, Space, and Technology


https://foushee.house.gov/
https://foxx.house.gov/
https://manning.house.gov/
https://rouzer.house.gov/
https://danbishop.house.gov/
https://hudson.house.gov/
https://mchenry.house.gov/
https://edwards.house.gov/
https://adams.house.gov/
https://nickel.house.gov/
https://jeffjackson.house.gov/
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