www.ETDHT.com

North Carolina







Roy Cooper (D) - January 2017—Current January 1, 2017-2025 (term limits)

Senate



Tillis, Thom - (R - NC)
Class II

113 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-6342

Contact: www.tillis.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-me

Budd, Ted - (R - NC)
Class III
217 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-3154

House of Representatives

District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	Committee Assignment
1st	<u>Davis, Donald</u>	D	1123 LHOB	(202) 225-3101	Agriculture Armed Services
2nd	Ross, Deborah	D	1221 LHOB	(202) 225-3032	Judiciary Ethics Science, Space, and Technology Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic
3rd	Murphy, Gregory	R	407 CHOB	(202) 225-3415	House Administration Veterans' Affairs Ways and Means

www.ETDHT.com House of Representatives

District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	Committee Assignment
4th	<u>Foushee, Valerie</u>	D	1716 LHOB	(202) 225-1784	Transportation and Infrastructure Science, Space, and Technology
5th	<u>Foxx, Virginia</u>	R	2462 RHOB	(202) 225-2071	Education and the Workforce Oversight and Accountability
6th	Manning, Kathy	D	307 CHOB	(202) 225-3065	Education and the Workforce Foreign Affairs
7th	Rouzer, David	R	2333 RHOB	(202) 225-2731	Agriculture Transportation and Infrastructure
8th	<u>Bishop, Dan</u>	R	2459 RHOB	(202) 225-1976	Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed Govt Homeland Security Judiciary
9th	Hudson, Richard	R	2112 RHOB	(202) 225-3715	Energy and Commerce
10th	McHenry, Patrick	R	2134 RHOB	(202) 225-2576	Financial Services
11th	Edwards, Chuck	R	1505 LHOB	(202) 225-6401	Budget Oversight and Accountability Transportation and Infrastructure
12th	Adams, Alma	D	2436 RHOB	(202) 225-1510	Agriculture Education and the Workforce
13th	Nickel, Wiley	D	1133 LHOB	(202) 225-4531	Financial Services
14th	<u>Jackson, Jeff</u>	D	1318 LHOB	(202) 225-5634	Armed Services Science, Space, and Technology